
Technical data sheet

Spacer clip aluminium (MZ076)

To fix cables, flexible or ridgid tubes at distance to the underground.

Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Brand
Dimension
Material
PU1
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit

917979
MZ076 24-29
Spacer clip
DQ
24-29mm
Aluminium
50
Piece
1.51 kg
kg/100 pc.

Technical data
Number of cables/pipes
Version for
For pipe diameter, max.
For pipe diameter, min.
Thread metric
Hole size
Length of external dimensions
Material thickness
Clamping range D, min.

1
Closed
29 mm
24 mm
6
6,5x10 mm
16 mm
1.5 mm
29 mm

The worker‘s choice
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